July 2014 Obituaries

Absent Friends obituary details are supplied by British Airways Pensions

First name

Anne
Aneurin
AJ
Mildred JE
Frederick E
Brian
John A
Peter H
Bernard
Brenda E
Gordon
James E
Leonard J
Brian F
Frank A

Gwendoline B

Joyce
Derek E
John S
Gordan A
Peter R
John K
Joseph W
Gordan
Donald W
Robin D
Michael P
Audrey G
Alan D
Leslie G
Lionel
William
Terence E
Irene M
DS
Constance J
Kenneth H
Roger

Last Name

Aizlewood
Alexander
Allard
Aston

Ball
Barthelemy
Bartlett
Bateson
Beevor
Bell

Bell

Blake
Boucher
Bowles
Bramall
Bridge
Brooks
Butler
Chambers
Clark
Clarke
Collier
Cotterill
Davidson
Emmett
Evans
Finn
Foyle
Freeman
Gillard
Goonetilleke
Gordon
Hinde
Hodges
Holden
Hoyle
Hughes
Johnson

Job Description

Cabin Crew

Aircraft Process Worker
Operations Control Manager
Administrator

Turner

Cabin Crew

Flight Crew Training Manager
Director & Corporate Projects Manager

Team Leader Cabin Services

Reservations Message Editing Agent
Training & Procedures Officer

Senior Technician
Senior Airline Engineer
Engineer Fitter
Mechanical Tecnician
Import Assistant
Economics Assistant
Product Manager
Engineering Instructor
Mechanical Tecnician
Customer Service Manager
Aircraft Engineer
Ground Service Worker
Manager

Ramp Agent

Manager

Administrator
Secretary

Head Of Internal Audit
Senior Manager
Engineering
Administrator
Administrator

Charter Officer Europe
Fitter

Secretary

Purser

Engineer

Age

62
85
87
91
90
79
83

80
90
90
76
88
72
93
82
83
85
70
89
67
80
75
92
79
71
62
77
90
90
79
82
81
87
75
92
85
69

Date Left
Company

30-Nov-79
29-Feb-92
31-Jul-82
31-Aug-81
31-May-81
31-Oct-86
31-Mar-96
30-Nov-85
31-Mar-91
31-May-82
31-Jan-82
31-Oct-93
30-Apr-82
31-Jul-92
30-Sep-85
31-Dec-82
31-Mar-83
08-Sep-88
07-Jan-00
30-Nov-85
29-Feb-00
16-Apr-94
28-Feb-95
30-Jun-78
31-Mar-97
31-Jan-00
31-Oct-01
01-Dec-92
31-Oct-82
28-Jan-78
24-Feb-00
31-May-90
31-Mar-91
30-Jun-81
27-Mar-82
31-Mar-82
27-Mar-82
31-Jan-98

Length
of
Service

7
15
34
14
29
29
39

6
13
21
20
14
30
17
16
13
27
36
32
23
32
27
26
31
26
31
31
34

7
21
32
23
23
35
15

8
24
28



David B
Lawrence
John F

Bryan R
Frank W

Capt Terence LJ
Jane A

Capt Peter E A
Capt Dennis J
Brian F
Samuel C
Brian G

Frank
Dorothy G
John A
Andrew
Edward C
John F
Samuel A
Joan M
Bernard

AD

Joyous K
John F

Capt Kevin T
S

Lionel TF
Edward

Capt Robert S
Ronald P
John B
Terence P
George A
John A
Delphine |
Simon S
Sidney J
Robert Anthony
Michael J
David A

Jordan
Kemp
Kennett
King
Kopp
Lakin
Lightfoot
Loat
Lundy
MacLennan
Malcolm
Manger
Manini
Maynard
McNeice
Meldrum
Mitchell
Mohan
Nartey
O'Connor
Parish
Pasricha
Peacock
Penney
Quirke
Ricketts
Rodrigo
Rogers
Smith
Spencer
Stewart
Strudwick
Sweatman
Tatlow
Vipan
Warrell
Willis
Winsford-Napier
Yarnley
Young

Senior Technician
Ramp Worker

Senior First Officer
Administration
Maintenance Worker
Flight Manager

Cabin Crew

Captain

Captain

Allocator

Fitter

Team Leader

Cabin Crew
Administration

Ramp Agent

Ground Services

Craft Bargain Unit
Ground Service Worker
Administrator
Administrator

Loader Driver

Roster Clerk
Administrator

Airline Engineer

Senior Captain

Cabin Crew
Telegraphist

Engineer

Senior Captain

Senior Engineering Officer
Aircraft Load Supervisor
Purser

Technical Manager
Supervisor Aircraft Services
Adminisrator

Senior Technician
Engineer

Senior Storekeeper
Technical Manager
Cabin Service Director

73
72
85
84
88
84
57
97
92
72
90
74
67
93
66
88
83
90
90
84
82
65
97
83
91
58
85
76
83
87
79
65
80
77
88
76
88
58
75
75

30-Oct-97
31-Mar-04
12-Mar-83
11-Jun-80
30-Sep-90
09-Nov-89
26-Feb-95
30-Apr-63
28-May-73
31-Mar-01
31-Mar-82
30-Apr-91
31-May-13
31-Mar-81
31-Jul-91
30-Jun-86
02-Nov-79
30-Apr-79
30-Jun-87
31-Jul-89
31-Oct-88
30-Jun-79
31-Dec-73
31-May-80
30-Apr-77
27-Mar-82
30-Apr-80
31-Jul-97
24-Oct-81
19-Dec-81
28-Feb-93
30-Sep-03
30-Sep-96
31-Aug-93
28-Jan-81
31-Aug-02
31-Mar-90
31-Oct-95
30-Sep-97
31-Mar-91

33
18
14
33
20
32

16
26
32
16
11
31

13
14
11
15
17

25
12
14
18
30

18
19
29
25
32
30
33
32
16
27
13
17
28
27



